
50 Bird event 29 status as of 02-Jan-2025 07:12

High Gun status: Entries: 33    Purse: $165.00
Event Shtr# Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

2371 5209 18 Kraus Drew 25 24 49 $33.00
2414 237 27 Schultz Brad 25 24 49 $33.00
2422 2022 26 Weber Jon 25 24 49 $33.00
2407 2115 22 Miller Jeremiah 24 24 48 $66.00

Rose status: Entries 38    Purse: $190.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

2371 5209 18 Kraus Drew 49 3 $43.86
2414 237 27 Schultz Brad 49 3 $43.86
2422 2022 26 Weber Jon 49 3 $43.86
2407 2115 22 Miller Jeremiah 48 2 $29.24
2456 2115 34 Miller Jeremiah 47 1 $14.62
2454 635 34 Pedersen Luke 47 1 $14.62

No registered shooters with a score of 50

25s status: Entries 42    Purse: $210.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

2387 1888 21 Blasmore Ron 24 25 $70.00
2414 237 27 Schultz Brad 25 24 $70.00
2422 2022 26 Weber Jon 25 24 $70.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 114   Purse: $570.00
Event shtr # shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

2455 634 Pedersen John 19 $30.00
2314 5460 Belisle Mark 18 $30.00
2350 3067 Johnston Aaron 17 $30.00
2349 354 Brosel Brad 16 $30.00
2441 1970 Peterman Kurt 15 $30.00
2451 3094 Meyer Kevin 14 $30.00
2438 214 Creegan Tom 13 $30.00
2422 2022 Weber Jon 12 $30.00
2316 5500 Maatta George 11 $30.00
2312 463 Balistreri Tony 10 $30.00
2382 269 Walz Jon 9 $30.00
2347 5719 Balsiger Caleb 8 $30.00
2358 5496 Sarauer Richard 7 $30.00
2398 5521 Morrow Bill 6 $30.00
2319 1845 Koski Chad 5 $30.00
2315 5419 Coniff John 4 $30.00
2340 5720 Sabish Eric 3 $30.00
2434 243 Rahlf John 2 $30.00
2353 3103 Martin Greg 1 $30.00

Lewis current standings: Entries: 140      Purse:  $1400
Event shtr # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start class class winner

2367 5717 19 Schultz Jordan 49 1 1 $11.63
2369 5605 19 Balsiger Zach 49 1 $11.63
2371 5209 18 Kraus Drew 49 1 $11.63
2381 2109 20 Poth Jake 49 1 $11.63
2387 1888 21 Blasmore Ron 49 1 $11.63
2396 1888 24 Blasmore Ron 49 1 $11.63
2414 237 27 Schultz Brad 49 1 $11.63
2422 2022 26 Weber Jon 49 1 $11.63
2407 2115 22 Miller Jeremiah 48
2434 243 29 Rahlf John 47 2 2 $31.00
2454 635 34 Pedersen Luke 47 2 $31.00
2456 2115 34 Miller Jeremiah 47 2 $31.00
2307 104 1 Schlough Dave 46
2320 5575 5 Balsiger Josh 46



2333 2811 7 Schweitzer Luke 46
2345 5718 10 Balsiger Luke 46
2373 5477 18 Huss Anneliese 46
2374 5483 18 Huss Nathan 46
2412 712 27 Wenninger Dan Jr. 46 3
2417 83 28 Myers James K. 46
2430 85 30 Nehls Jon 46
2334 2685 7 Schweitzer Adam 45 3 $10.33
2346 5605 10 Balsiger Zach 45 3 $10.33
2365 1647 12 Infelise Larry 45 3 $10.33
2368 5718 19 Balsiger Luke 45 3 $10.33
2376 300 17 Landgraf Jon 45 3 $10.33
2426 3379 26 Waters Brad 45 3 $10.33
2433 187 29 Scoles Todd 45 4 3 $10.33
2439 3476 25 Jazak Colton 45 3 $10.33
2451 3094 33 Meyer Kevin 45 3 $10.33
2312 463 2 Balistreri Tony 44 5&4 $10.94
2316 5500 3 Maatta George 44 5&4 $10.94
2317 1842 3 Riggleman Darin 44 5&4 $10.94
2318 1844 3 Kritselis Andy 44 5&4 $10.94
2340 5720 9 Sabish Eric 44 5&4 $10.94
2342 2270 9 Sabish Dan 44 5&4 $10.94
2360 3102 15 Martin Dave 44 5 5&4 $10.94
2363 534 12 Griep Daniel 44 5&4 $10.94
2389 227 21 Merten James 44 5&4 $10.94
2413 108 27 Schmitt Ryan 44 5&4 $10.94
2423 1798 26 Ortlieb Jesse 44 5&4 $10.94
2425 3378 26 Waters Mason 44 5&4 $10.94
2428 3074 30 Nehls Brooke 44 5&4 $10.94
2436 1704 29 Soto Aaron 44 5&4 $10.94
2440 244 25 Jazak Ryan 44 5&4 $10.94
2443 5477 31 Huss Anneliese 44 6 5&4 $10.94
2455 634 34 Pedersen John 44 5&4 $10.94
2319 1845 3 Koski Chad 43 7&6 $13.28
2324 5719 5 Balsiger Caleb 43 7&6 $13.28
2337 401 8 Leider Scott 43 7&6 $13.28
2338 1647 8 Infelise Larry 43 7&6 $13.28
2341 5721 9 Sabish Keagen 43 7&6 $13.28
2353 3103 13 Martin Greg 43 7&6 $13.28
2356 5239 13 Fischer Zach 43 7&6 $13.28
2359 5498 15 Langtry Scott 43 7 7&6 $13.28
2375 5544 18 Salzmann Bill 43 7&6 $13.28
2395 156 24 Mueller Mike 43 7&6 $13.28
2400 305 16 Kaschak Bob 43 7&6 $13.28
2415 272 27 Schultz Samantha 43 7&6 $13.28
2424 122 26 Thanos Nick 43 7&6 $13.28
2444 5544 31 Salzmann Bill 43 7&6 $13.28
2309 288 1 Desmidt Dave 42 8 $13.29
2313 5490 4 Schroeder Jason 42 8 $13.29
2314 5460 4 Belisle Mark 42 8 8 $13.29
2399 227 24 Merten James 42 8 $13.29
2411 1661 22 Monroe Mark 42 8 $13.29
2438 214 25 Creegan Tom 42 8 $13.29
2441 1970 31 Peterman Kurt 42 8 $13.29
2311 133 2 Winzenried Scott 41 9 $6.20
2327 2891 6 Derus Ryan 41 9 $6.20
2330 326 7 Poznanski Bob 41 9 $6.20
2339 2271 9 Sabish Jr Dan 41 9 $6.20
2343 5575 10 Balsiger Josh 41 9 9 $6.20
2344 5717 10 Schultz Jordan 41 9 $6.20
2348 5468 11 Cahoon Steve 41 9 $6.20
2355 3364 13 Martin Matt 41 9 $6.20
2362 3100 15 Renner Dave 41 9 $6.20
2380 624 20 Myers Rob 41 9 $6.20
2385 5521 21 Morrow Bill 41 9 $6.20
2398 5521 24 Morrow Bill 41 9 $6.20



2427 95 30 Peterman Kale 41 9 $6.20
2442 5483 31 Huss Nathan 41 10 9 $6.20
2453 5444 33 Elsinger Holly 41 9 $6.20
2347 5719 10 Balsiger Caleb 40 10 $15.50
2357 3101 13 Martin Heather 40 10 $15.50
2370 5719 19 Balsiger Caleb 40 10 $15.50
2388 1628 21 Wolf Bob 40 10 $15.50
2410 444 22 Leibsle Les JR 40 10 $15.50
2432 1001 29 Soto Jeff 40 10 $15.50
2321 5605 5 Balsiger Zach 39 11 $15.50
2331 98 7 Prodoehl John 39 11 $15.50
2366 5575 19 Balsiger Josh 39 11 11 $15.50
2378 1950 17 Landgraf Joe 39 11 $15.50
2405 213 17 Sciachitano Steve 39 11 $15.50
2409 3331 22 Kons Brendon 39 11 $15.50
2310 3393 2 Haack Jeremi 38
2322 5718 5 Balsiger Luke 38
2323 5717 5 Schultz Jordan 38
2329 38 6 Groshek Greg 38
2354 3363 13 Martin James 38
2372 5633 18 Stock Trevor 38
2393 5263 23 Haack Owen 38 12
2416 844 27 Uebele Gerald J 38
2308 22 1 DeSmidt Gary 37 12 $46.50
2382 269 20 Walz Jon 37 12 $46.50
2349 354 11 Brosel Brad 36
2386 1629 21 Prost Bob 36
2403 307 16 Kaschak Tim 36
2408 473 22 Bequest Robert 36
2332 327 7 Schweitzer Andy 35 13 $10.33
2350 3067 11 Johnston Aaron 35 13 $10.33
2358 5496 15 Sarauer Richard 35 13 13 $10.33
2361 5495 15 Kosidowski Tom 35 13 $10.33
2392 3393 23 Haack Jeremi 35 13 $10.33
2397 1628 24 Wolf Bob 35 13 $10.33
2431 5724 30 Nehls Alex 35 13 $10.33
2449 3400 32 Remmen Jenson 35 13 $10.33
2450 5526 33 Schlieve Kyle 35 13 $10.33
2364 5403 12 Zimmerman Troy 33 14 $15.50
2379 303 17 Steinaker Jim 33 14 $15.50
2383 2165 20 Walz Kim 33 14 $15.50
2384 2110 20 Loughrin Steve 33 14 14 $15.50
2437 213 25 Sciachitano Steve 33 14 $15.50
2460 3201 36 Rieck Beth 33 14 $15.50
2336 2203 8 Leider Cindy 32
2351 77 11 Meyer Jason 32
2429 5725 30 Hintz Landon 32
2326 5641 6 Doney Kyle 31
2328 3365 6 Brown Elizabeth 31
2335 443 8 Pitrof Bryan 31
2418 206 28 Robbins Mark 31 15
2404 5722 16 Haddorff Ben 30 15 $93.00
2325 5234 6 Perkowski Matthew 27
2435 5723 29 Blaser Tomas 27
2452 5442 33 Elsinger Dan 23
2394 133 23 Winzenried Scott 22
2402 308 16 Kaschak Jacob 21
2447 84 32 Remmen Jim 21
2401 304 16 Szetlinski Dale 20
2448 5232 32 Remmen Preston 19


